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Iac,N = Irated/N

Irec,N = Idc,tot/N

Vac/dc,N = Vac/dc,tot/N

Iac,N = Irated



VRSM =
√
2VS,rms × k VRSM

VS,rms

k

∆TJH =
Ploss× (Rth,jc+Rth,ch)

∆

+DC

-DC

AC

Fuses 
S S

T

V

S

×

×

0.1×
V 2

dc

2πfnSn

Ω

µ



Ω

Prime

Mover

Mid-Speed

ICE

Gen

1

2

Parallel 12-pulse Rectifier6-phase

3.7 kV

50 Hz 9 MW

module

5 kV

DC-Bus Prime

Mover
Gen

1

2

3

Series 18-pulse Rectifier

9-phase

3.7 kV

50 Hz

Mid-Speed

ICE

9 MW

module 15 kV

DC-Bus

•

• ×



−5

0

5

2 3 4 5 6 7

−2

0

2

−5

0

5

2 3 4 5 6 7

−2

0

2

−5

0

5

2.46 2.48 2.5 2.52 2.54

−2

0

2

−5

0

5

2.46 2.48 2.5 2.52 2.54

−2

0

2

4.8

4.9

5

5.1

2 3 4 5 6 7

0.5

1

1.5

2

4

4.5

5

5.5

2 3 4 5 6 7
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

µ



4.8

4.9

5

5.1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1

2

3

4

13

14

15

16

2 3 4 5 6 7
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

0

2

4

X′′

g 1.5 × X′′

g Fuse

0

10

20

30

X′′

g 1.5 × X′′

g

Fuse

1.95 2 2.05 2.1 2.15 2.2 2.25 2.3

0

2

4

X′′

g 1.5 × X′′

g

Fuse

8 − parallel

4 − parallel

2 − parallel

0

5

10

15

X′′

g 1.5 × X′′

g Fuse

0

5

10

15
X′′

g 1.5 × X′′

g Fuse

1.95 2 2.05 2.1 2.15 2.2 2.25 2.3

0

2

4

X′′

g 1.5 × X′′

g
Fuse

8 − parallel

4 − parallel

2 − parallel

< 10



×
×




